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DEPARTMENT OF MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-2024 

 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  28.06.2023 Wednesday Induction Programme  

2.  30.06.2023 Friday Fresher’s day celebration 

3.  04.07.2023 Tuesday Guest Lecture 

4.  15.07.2023 Saturday Guest Lecture, Zeal Association 

Inauguration 

5.  27.07.2023 Thursday Club Activity – Quiz & Logo 

Competition 

6.  03.08.2023 Thursday Club Activity – Posteer Making & 

Mehendi Competition 

7.  07.08.2023 Monday Guest Lecture 

8.  10.08.2023 Thursday Club Activity – Dumb Charade & 

Connection Competition 

9.  17.08.2023 Thursday Guest Lecture 

10.  17.08.2023 Saturday Club Activity –Paper Presentation 

11.  26.08.2023 Monday Guest Lecture 

12.  15.09.2023 Friday Industrial Visit to E- Soft IT Solutions, 

Trichy 
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13.  16.09.2023 Saturday Industrial Visit to Hi-tech Arai, 

Kappalur, Madurai 

14.  30.09.2023 Saturday Guest Lecture 

15.  07.10.2023 Saturday Sizzlers-Intercollegiate Meet 

16.  14.10.2023 Saturday Guest Lecture 

17.  26.10.2023 Thursday Guest Lecture 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  24.11.2023 Friday Guest Lecture 

2.  27.11.2023 Monday Project – I Review– II MCA 

3.  20.12.2023 Wednesday Guest Lecture 

4.  12.01.2024 Friday Guest Lecture 

5.  23.01.2024 Tuesday Club Activity – Aptitude Training 

6.  24.01.2024 Wednesday Guest Lecture 

7.  29.01.2024 Monday Guest Lecture 

8.  05.02.2024 

& 

06.02.2024 

Monday & 

Tuesday 

Visit to Anugraha 

9.  12.02.2024 Monday Career Guidance Workshop 

10.  01.03.2024 Friday Industrial Visit to Right Tech Solutions, 
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Theni 

11.  13.01.2024 Saturday Project – II Review– II MCA 

12.  19.02.2024 – 

24.02.2024 

Monday-Friday Proficiency Enhancement Programme 

13.  26.02.2024 – 

28.02.2024 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Three Days Online Faculty 

Development Programme 

14.  23.02.2024 Friday Project – III Review– II MCA  

15.  26.02.2024 Monday Placement Workshop 

16.  29.02.2024 Thursday Zeal O Fest – Interdepartmental Meet 

17.  25.03.2024 Monday Project Viva Voce- II MCA, Guest 

Lecture for I MCA 

18.  03.04.2024 Monday Club Valediction and Farewell 

 

 

 

 

 

 


